RICCARTON GENERAL PRACTICE

PRIVATE AND PROFESSIONAL FEES FROM MAY 2021

Some services you may require are not covered by the National Health Service and a charge will be
levied for those as recommended by the British Medical Association. They include BUPA and other
private insurance forms, private medical certificates, and examinations for sports, education, driving,
or employment. Our Travel Nurse also provides a travel advice and vaccination service.

We accept payment by cash, debit card or credit card. (Note — an additional fee of £1.00 is levied
for credit card payments). A list of fees is displayed below:

TRAVEL ABROAD

Yellow Fever Vaccination (plus Certificate)

Meningitis ACWY

Hepatitis B Vaccination

Rabies Vaccination

Private Prescription

Fitness to travel certificate

Holiday cancellation (confirmation on medical grounds)

CERTIFICATES

Statement of fitness for school/sport/specific employment
Freedom from infection certificate

Confirmation of identity (passport countersignature, etc)
Character reference (job, etc)

International certificate of Vaccination

Completion of certificate for private health insurance
Firearms certificate

Power of Attorney

REPORTS

(no examination)

Proforma for Spanish Visa/British Council
Army/Navy/RAF etc
Private/Accident/Employment/DVLA
Legal purposes

MEDICALS

(examination and report)
Camp America/JET
Private/Employment/Insurance

OVERSEAS VISITORS

£60.00

£60.00

£40.00 (per dose)

£60.00 (per dose)

£10 each (plus pharmacy charge)
£20.00

£35.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£50.00
£20.00

£20.00

£70.00

£100.00

£90.00-£180.00

(time based, payment in advance)

£40.00 (+ £20 for any additional form)
£20 per 10mins + cost of investigations
(time based, to be advised in advance)

Although there is no fee for immediately necessary consultations with a GP or Practice Nurse, a fee
may apply for items not covered by the NHS under General Medical Services.

Please note: Charges for these services may vary as different organisations may have different
requirements




