RICCARTON GENERAL PRACTICE

PRIVATE AND PROFESSIONAL FEES FROM MAY 2021

Some services you may require are not covered by the National Health Service and a charge will be levied for those as recommended by the British Medical Association. They include BUPA and other private insurance forms, private medical certificates, and examinations for sports, education, driving, or employment. Our Travel Nurse also provides a travel advice and vaccination service.

We accept payment by cash, debit card or credit card. (Note - an additional fee of £1.00 is levied for credit card payments). A list of fees is displayed below:

TRAVEL ABROAD

Yellow Fever Vaccination (plus Certificate)	£60.00
Meningitis ACWY	£60.00
TT CONTROL OF	0.40,00,7

Hepatitis B Vaccination £40.00 (per dose)
Rabies Vaccination £60.00 (per dose)

Private Prescription £10 each (plus pharmacy charge)

Fitness to travel certificate £20.00 Holiday cancellation (confirmation on medical grounds) £35.00

CERTIFICATES

Statement of fitness for school/sport/specific employment	£20.00
Freedom from infection certificate	£20.00
Confirmation of identity (passport countersignature, etc)	£20.00
Character reference (job, etc)	£20.00
International certificate of Vaccination	£20.00
Completion of certificate for private health insurance	£20.00
Firearms certificate	£50.00
Power of Attorney	£20.00

REPORTS

(no examination)

Proforma for Spanish Visa/British Council	£20.00
Army/Navy/RAF etc	£70.00
Private/Accident/Employment/DVLA	£100.00

Legal purposes £90.00-£180.00

(time based, payment in advance)

MEDICALS

(examination and report)

Camp America/JET	£40.00 (+ £20 for any additional form)
Private/Employment/Insurance	£20 per 10mins + cost of investigations
	(time based, to be advised in advance)

OVERSEAS VISITORS

Although there is no fee for immediately necessary consultations with a GP or Practice Nurse, a fee may apply for items not covered by the NHS under General Medical Services.

Please note: Charges for these services may vary as different organisations may have different requirements